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ESTABLISHED 1918

P et

Warshay Investmants
PQ Box 528, Suider Paarl

Ltd t/a KWV
Telephone: 021 - 8073411

Reg. No. : 2012/01879
%at Reg No: ¢

4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Ordar Date:
10.06.2024

Customer Order Number:
4739526907

KWV Order Number:
110926933
7646 |Loading Status:

2/07

Gross Waight 24.300kg

REMARES: FOR ENY QUERI

ES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Sk

D

cr

901185

700024861 | Annabelle Cuvees Rose 6x750ml cs

900146 (700025899 | Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202 | C8

6 x 750
6 x 750 2.0

470.58
342.18

2.40
2.40

459.28
333.97

459.28
667.94

68.89
100.19

528.17
768.13

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAEQGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good corder
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

| 8ignature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Aec: 6300 328 6845

{Branch: 250655
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© Tavoice Numbsr: 0041036510
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